
1 有  松  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 5 92.24 53.92 38.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.441 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.020 1 0 0 0

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.21 6.811 1 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 1 0

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2Aq+2A<+SEQ < 8.40 X -1.32 7.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 3T 4.62 X 0.08 4.701 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

54.44 53.92

Composition 2.67 4.755.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.655.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.955.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

38.32

2 中  條  来  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 2 72.65 35.87 37.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.801 1 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.26 5.321 1 0 1 1

7 2F+2Lo+1A+SEQ 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.051 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 2 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 0

36.02 35.87

Composition 2.67 4.705.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.705.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

37.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第67回福岡県民スポーツ大会
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3 堀  池  礼  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 4 68.99 34.13 36.86 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2A+1A+SEQ 6.20 0.53 6.732 2 2 1 1

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<<+REP << F 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 1 2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.13 3.27-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 0 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.03 3.331 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 1 0

34.36 34.13

Composition 2.67 4.655.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.654.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

36.86

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 吉  竹  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 57.03 27.39 29.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.47 3.03-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lz!+2A<<+SEQ ! 3.20 -0.88 2.32-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2Loq+2T< ! 5.32 X -1.05 4.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 0 1 1

11 2S 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

30.62 27.39

Composition 2.67 3.754.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.554.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.804.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

29.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第67回福岡県民スポーツ大会
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5 畠  田  珠  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 1 48.46 22.62 26.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

2 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz!<+1A+1A+SEQ ! 3.88 -0.43 3.45-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 -1 0 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

24.61 22.62

Composition 2.67 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

26.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか

第67回福岡県民スポーツ大会

兼　第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技出場選手選考会　フィギュア部門
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